
Kendrick Volleyball Schedule 2024-2025  
 

 

DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION 
Thursday, August 15 Peach County/ 

Taylor County 
5:00 pm 
6:00 pm 

Peach County 

Tuesday, August 20 
 

Washington High/ 
Coretta Scott King 

6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Washington High 

Wednesday, August 21 Haraway High JV/ 
Hardaway Varsity 

5:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

Hardaway 

Tuesday, August 27 Chatto/ 
TBA 

5:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

Chatto  

Thursday, August 29 Upson Lee/ 
Upson Lee JV 

5:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

Upson Lee 

Tuesday, September 3 Greenville/ 
TBA  

5:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

Greenville 

Thursday, September 5 Spencer JV/ 
Spencer Varsity 

5:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

Spencer 

Tuesday, Sept. 10 Carver/ 
Columbus 

5:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

Carver 

Thursday, Sept. 12 Early County JV/ 
Early Varsity 

6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Early County 

Tuesday Sept. 17 Shaw JV/ 
Shaw Varsity 

5:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

Shaw 

Thursday Sept. 19 Greenville 
 

5:30 pm 
 

Kendrick 

Tuesday Sept. 24 
 

Hardaway/  
Jordan 

5:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

Kendrick 

Thursday Sept. 26 Carver 
Carver JV 

5:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

Kendrick 

Tuesday October 1 Spencer/ 
Sumter County 

6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Spencer 

Thursday October 3 
 

Early County JV/ 
Early County Varsity 

6:30 pm 
7:30 pm 

Kendrick 

 

Principal: Dr. Alonzo James           AD: Andre Dye            Head Coach: Angela Long 


